
CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  31.45GIOVANNONE MARTA

 2  24476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  28.75DE SALVO ARIANNA

 3  33170 SKATING FLY ANDORA  27.70CAPELLI SARA

 4  44027 TIME 4.2  26.88BARANOV NICOLETTA

 5  53053 FRATELLANZA ZINOLESE  23.95GEORGIEVA MELANIE VLADIMIROVA

 6  63053 FRATELLANZA ZINOLESE  23.75FERRANDO IRENE

 7  74271 ASD SKATE PLANET  23.55LARATTA MARTINA

 8  84271 ASD SKATE PLANET  22.92SANTINI BEATRICE

 9  94334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASD  21.85BINDA ALESSANDRA VITTORIA

 10  104476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  19.18MOCCIA GIOVANNA

 11  114271 ASD SKATE PLANET  19.00TRANI ANNA

 12  1274 SKATING C.MONZA  18.95DE CAPITANI INDIA

 13  134476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  18.12GHIOTTI MIRIAM

 14  144027 TIME 4.2  17.52BOFFI CAMILLA

 15  154271 ASD SKATE PLANET  15.82SEMINARA ANGELA

 16  164027 TIME 4.2  15.42DI CINTIO MARTINA

 17  174113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  11.90LONGHI SOFIA

 18  184113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  11.88TIRABOSCHI ANNA

 19  194113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  11.65RIZZO VANESSA
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Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  31.45  0.0  31.454476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.GIOVANNONE MARTA 1
 0.00  28.75  0.0  28.754476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.DE SALVO ARIANNA 2
 0.00  27.70  0.0  27.703170 SKATING FLY ANDORACAPELLI SARA 3
 0.00  26.88  0.0  26.884027 TIME 4.2BARANOV NICOLETTA 4
 0.00  23.95  0.0  23.953053 FRATELLANZA ZINOLESEGEORGIEVA MELANIE VLADIMIROVA 5
 0.00  23.75  0.0  23.753053 FRATELLANZA ZINOLESEFERRANDO IRENE 6
 0.00  23.55  0.0  23.554271 ASD SKATE PLANETLARATTA MARTINA 7
 0.00  22.92  0.0  22.924271 ASD SKATE PLANETSANTINI BEATRICE 8
 0.00  21.85  0.0  21.854334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASDBINDA ALESSANDRA VITTORIA 9
 0.00  19.18  0.0  19.184476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.MOCCIA GIOVANNA 10
 0.00  20.00 -1.0  19.004271 ASD SKATE PLANETTRANI ANNA 11
 0.00  18.95  0.0  18.9574 SKATING C.MONZADE CAPITANI INDIA 12
 0.00  18.12  0.0  18.124476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.GHIOTTI MIRIAM 13
 0.00  17.52  0.0  17.524027 TIME 4.2BOFFI CAMILLA 14
 0.00  15.82  0.0  15.824271 ASD SKATE PLANETSEMINARA ANGELA 15
 0.00  15.42  0.0  15.424027 TIME 4.2DI CINTIO MARTINA 16
 0.00  11.90  0.0  11.904113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINELONGHI SOFIA 17
 0.00  11.88  0.0  11.884113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINETIRABOSCHI ANNA 18
 0.00  11.65  0.0  11.654113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINERIZZO VANESSA 19

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI

Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - CADETTI "A" (F)

Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GIOVANNONE MARTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  31.45  0.00  31.45

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  3.75  4.00  3.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.082.5

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.25  4.25  4.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.45

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DE SALVO ARIANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  28.75  0.00  28.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.75  3.75  3.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.50  4.00  4.00  3.832.5

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.752.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CAPELLI SARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  27.70  0.00  27.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.75  3.50  3.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.75  3.75  3.672.5

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.70

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BARANOV NICOLETTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  26.88  0.00  26.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.502.5

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GEORGIEVA MELANIE VLADIMIROVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 0.00  23.95  0.00  23.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  2.75  3.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.832.5

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.00  3.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.95

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FERRANDO IRENE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 0.00  23.75  0.00  23.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.00  3.25  3.002.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LARATTA MARTINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 0.00  23.55  0.00  23.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.50  3.25  3.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  3.00  3.00  2.832.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.25  3.50  3.172.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.55

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SANTINI BEATRICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 0.00  22.92  0.00  22.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  3.00  3.50  2.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  3.25  3.25  3.002.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.92

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 8 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BINDA ALESSANDRA VITTORIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 0.00  21.85  0.00  21.85

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  2.75  3.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.75  2.50  2.582.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.85

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 9 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MOCCIA GIOVANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 0.00  19.18  0.00  19.18

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  1.75  2.25  2.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.25  2.25  2.502.5

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  2.50  2.752.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.18

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 10 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TRANI ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 0.00  20.00 -1.00  19.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  2.25  2.50  2.172.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.50  2.75  2.752.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 11 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DE CAPITANI INDIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 0.00  18.95  0.00  18.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.25  2.75  2.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  1.75  2.25  2.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.00  2.50  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.95

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 12 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GHIOTTI MIRIAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 0.00  18.12  0.00  18.12

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.332.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.50  2.00  2.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.12

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 13 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BOFFI CAMILLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 0.00  17.52  0.00  17.52

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.922.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.52

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 14 di 1925/05/2024
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SEMINARA ANGELA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 0.00  15.82  0.00  15.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.00  2.00  2.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.832.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 15 di 1925/05/2024

16:08:30
Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]



Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DI CINTIO MARTINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 0.00  15.42  0.00  15.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  1.75  2.00  1.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  1.75  1.75  2.002.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  1.75  2.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LONGHI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 0.00  11.90  0.00  11.90

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.00  1.50  1.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.25  1.25  1.422.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.50  1.50  1.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.90

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TIRABOSCHI ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 18
 0.00  11.88  0.00  11.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.75  1.25  1.502.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.25  1.25  1.422.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.75  1.50  1.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RIZZO VANESSA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 19
 0.00  11.65  0.00  11.65

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.50  1.75  1.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.00  1.25  1.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.25  1.50  1.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.65

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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